
                          Marinette Invitational
                           Marinette High School
                      Hosted by Marinette High School
                                 9/16/2023
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    24  Peshtigo                                    (12:27.3  62:16.3 2:25.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brayden Lepinski        7    10:51.3
  2      3  Paul Keske              8    12:16.1
  3      5  Nate Olson              6    12:34.9
  4      7  Jimmy Baumgarten        8    13:16.9
  5      8  Ethan Cook              6    13:17.1
  6   (  9) Sam McMahon             6    13:28.4
  7   ( 15) Cael Schmidt            6    15:08.0
  8   ( 16) Dominic Burns           7    15:20.6

  2.    33  Marinette Middle School                     (12:56.2  64:40.7 1:46.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Keegan Lindquist        8    11:55.6
  2      4  Bryce Vincent           8    12:26.2
  3      6  Bennett Menor           7    13:06.9
  4     10  Chet Lacy               6    13:30.0
  5     11  Alexander Harris        8    13:42.0
  6   ( 12) Dane Borths             5    14:00.0
  7   ( 13) Cutler Campbell         6    14:19.1
  8   ( 14) Carter Lorenz           7    15:02.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brayden Lepinski   7    Peshtigo             10:51.3  6:15 
    2      Ezra Nowak         7    Coleman              11:00.8  6:20 
    3      Asher Thomas       7    Coleman              11:46.3  6:46 
    4    2 Keegan Lindquist   8    Marinette Middle Sch 11:55.6  6:52 
    5      Brady Sallgren     7    Menominee            12:02.2  6:56 
    6      Eli Ecker          8    Menominee            12:11.2  7:01 
    7      Robbie Labs        7    Stephenson           12:14.4  7:03 
    8    3 Paul Keske         8    Peshtigo             12:16.1  7:04 
    9    4 Bryce Vincent      8    Marinette Middle Sch 12:26.2  7:09 
   10    5 Nate Olson         6    Peshtigo             12:34.9  7:14 
   11    6 Bennett Menor      7    Marinette Middle Sch 13:06.9  7:33 
   12    7 Jimmy Baumgarten   8    Peshtigo             13:16.9  7:38 
   13    8 Ethan Cook         6    Peshtigo             13:17.1  7:39 
   14    9 Sam McMahon        6    Peshtigo             13:28.4  7:45 
   15   10 Chet Lacy          6    Marinette Middle Sch 13:30.0  7:46 
   16   11 Alexander Harris   8    Marinette Middle Sch 13:42.0  7:53 
   17      Oliver Jones       8    Menominee            13:42.5  7:53 
   18   12 Dane Borths        5    Marinette Middle Sch 14:00.0  8:03 
   19   13 Cutler Campbell    6    Marinette Middle Sch 14:19.1  8:14 
   20      Mason Mongin       6    Coleman              14:46.8  8:30 
   21   14 Carter Lorenz      7    Marinette Middle Sch 15:02.1  8:39 
   22      Lyle Revall        8    Stephenson           15:05.6  8:41 
   23   15 Cael Schmidt       6    Peshtigo             15:08.0  8:42 
   24      Evan Christophers  5    Marinette Middle Sch 15:09.8  8:43 
   25      Daniel Zuehls      7    Menominee            15:17.0  8:48 
   26   16 Dominic Burns      7    Peshtigo             15:20.6  8:50 
   27      August Berger      7    Stephenson           15:25.9  8:53 
   28      Jacob Marzahl      5    Marinette Middle Sch 17:11.4  9:53 
   29      Isaiah Furton      5    Marinette Middle Sch 17:24.5 10:01 
   30      Graham Clochesy    5    Marinette Middle Sch 17:25.0 10:01 
   31      Leonard Parr       6    Marinette Middle Sch 18:57.9 10:54 
   32      Greyson Niemojuski 7    Marinette Middle Sch 19:20.0 11:07 
   33      Liam Larson        8    Stephenson           27:34.1 15:51 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


